Croydon & Districts Table Tennis Association

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Rank Member

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

Maggie Lyu
Jingtian Angie Li
Craig Stewart
Junyan Zhang
Ethan Shi
Nyarne Darko
John Keating
Tony Brincat
Paul Goepfert
Wolfram Maerz
Steven Aitken

Shaun Perkins
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Team

Shi-Lyu
Li(A)-Zhang
Stewart-Brincat
Li(A)-Zhang
Shi-Lyu
Simons-Maerz
Keating-Aitken
Stewart-Brincat
Morella-Perkins(S)
Simons-Maerz
Keating-Aitken

Morella-Perkins(S)

Played Matches won Matches lost

1

1

2

2

0

0

Matches won %

100%

100%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

0%

0%

Sets won Sets lost

8 2
8 4
7 4
7 4
6 4
7 7
6 7
6 7
5 6
4 6
2 8
1 8

Sets won %

80%

66.7%

63.6%

63.6%

60%

50%

46.2%

46.2%

45.5%

40%

20%

11.1%

Points won Points lost Points won %

113 76 59.8%
132 111 54.3%
115 94 55%
103 97 51.5%
106 86 55.2%
126 132 48.8%
120 126 48.8%
114 119 48.9%
84 111 43.1%
87 97 47.3%
88 109 44.7%
78 108 41.9%
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