

2024 Wednesday Night Winter Pennant (Season 3) Wednesday B1 Individual Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Maggie Lyu	Shi-Lyu	1	2	0	100%	8	2	80%	113	76	59.8%
2.	Jingtian Angie Li	Li(A)-Zhang	1	2	0	100%	8	4	66.7%	132	111	54.3%
3.	Craig Stewart	Stewart-Brincat	1	1	1	50%	7	4	63.6%	115	94	55%
4.	Junyan Zhang	Li(A)-Zhang	1	1	1	50%	7	4	63.6%	103	97	51.5%
5.	Ethan Shi	Shi-Lyu	1	1	1	50%	6	4	60%	106	86	55.2%
6.	Nyarne Darko	Simons-Maerz	1	1	1	50%	7	7	50%	126	132	48.8%
7.	John Keating	Keating-Aitken	1	1	1	50%	6	7	46.2%	120	126	48.8%
8.	Tony Brincat	Stewart-Brincat	1	1	1	50%	6	7	46.2%	114	119	48.9%
9.	Paul Goepfert	Morella-Perkins(S)	1	1	1	50%	5	6	45.5%	84	111	43.1%
10.	Wolfram Maerz	Simons-Maerz	1	1	1	50%	4	6	40%	87	97	47.3%
11.	Steven Aitken	Keating-Aitken	1	0	2	0%	2	8	20%	88	109	44.7%
12.	Shaun Perkins	Morella-Perkins(S)	1	0	2	0%	1	8	11.1%	78	108	41.9%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 28 Jul 2024 at 08:28:59